
Dressage at Blue Goose II July 1, 2015 

 

 Training Lv Test 1 
  (C) Lowey (R-VA),  
 473 Emily Oneill Biedermeier Rrs Training Level, Test 1 2015 Open 158.0 68.696% 1 
 474 Emily Oneill Quaresma Training Level, Test 1 2015 Open 147.0 63.913% 2 
 196 Anne Adams Tavern Talk Training Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 145.5 63.261% 3 

 Training Lv Test 2 BLM 
  (C) Freeman (S-NC),  
 160 Laura Rhine Fhila Training Level, Test 2 2015 JR/YR 203.0 78.077% 1 
 472 Emily Oneill Juliette W Training Level, Test 2 2015 Open 192.0 73.846% 1 
 457 Paula Keller Ledgewood's Deireanach Training Level, Test 2 2015 Open 191.5 73.654% 2 
 423 Hannah Rettew Rosalita Training Level, Test 2 2015 Open 185.5 71.346% 3 
 325 Kirsten Poole Flashfeuer Training Level, Test 2 2015 Open 182.5 70.192% 4 
 335 Adrian Griner Thane Training Level, Test 2 2015 Open 179.0 68.846% 5 
 357 Lauren Annett Spotlight Chic Training Level, Test 2 2015 Open 177.5 68.269% 6 
 480 Frances Randles Danitza Training Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 174.5 67.115% 2 
 310 Victoria Ann Torello TWF Rasheeka Training Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 173.0 66.538% 3 
 482 Paige Wolfe Cyderick Training Level, Test 2 2015 JR/YR 167.0 64.231% 4 
 407 Jennifer Schaefer Uphoria Training Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 165.0 63.462% 5 
 485 Katherine Lose Rhea Training Level, Test 2 2015 JR/YR 159.0 61.154% 6 
 497 Emily Oneill Jax W Training Level, Test 2 2015 Open 157.5 60.577% 
 196 Anne Adams Tavern Talk Training Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 149.5 57.500% 

 Training Lv Test 3  Q GAIG 
  (C) Devoe-Moore (r-MD),  
 499 Jessica Tate Felis Apollo Training Level, Test 3 2015 Open 171.5 77.955% 1 
 87 Jessica Fay Cha Ching Htf Training Level, Test 3 2015 Open 164.0 74.545% 2 
 423 Hannah Rettew Rosalita Training Level, Test 3 2015 Open 163.0 74.091% 3 
 465 Emily Oneill Joulua W Training Level, Test 3 2015 Open 161.0 73.182% 4 
 496 Emily Oneill Jada W Training Level, Test 3 2015 Open 160.0 72.727% 5 
 495 Devon Seery Just A Flirt Training Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 156.5 71.136% 1 
 335 Adrian Griner Thane Training Level, Test 3 2015 Open 156.0 70.909% 6 
 457 Paula Keller Ledgewood's Deireanach Training Level, Test 3 2015 Open 154.5 70.227% 
 160 Laura Rhine Fhila Training Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR 153.0 69.545% 1 
 469 Carol Swetlin Ferrari Flame Training Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 152.0 69.091% 2 
 357 Lauren Annett Spotlight Chic Training Level, Test 3 2015 Open 151.5 68.864% 
 482 Paige Wolfe Cyderick Training Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR 151.0 68.636% 2 
 152 Lauren Annett Traum Training Level, Test 3 2015 Open 149.5 67.955% 
 310 Victoria Ann Torello TWF Rasheeka Training Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 144.5 65.682% 3 
 485 Katherine Lose Rhea Training Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR 142.5 64.773% 3 
 407 Jennifer Schaefer Uphoria Training Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 138.5 62.955% 4 
 483 Carrie Kieczkajlo - Sisson Night Moves Training Level, Test 3 2015 Open 131.5 59.773% 
 480 Frances Randles Danitza Training Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 128.5 58.409% 5 
 98 Stacy Gallagher Bianna Training Level, Test 3 2015 Open 125.5 57.045% 
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 First Lv Test 1 
  (C) Lowey (R-VA),  
 325 Kirsten Poole Flashfeuer First Level, Test 1 2015 Open 184.5 68.333% 1 
 432 Emily Donaldson Beaujolais 75 First Level, Test 1 2015 Open 181.5 67.222% 2 
 318 Kymberly Pullen Coinin First Level, Test 1 2015 Open 181.5 67.222% 3 
 479 Keri Damsgaard Fhortune Cookie First Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 176.5 65.370% 1 
 150 Sara Webb Homer First Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 171.0 63.333% 2 
 11 Lisa Scibetta Peter First Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 167.0 61.852% 3 
 469 Carol Swetlin Ferrari Flame First Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 165.5 61.296% 4 
 59 Darcey Juzwiak John Paul First Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 164.0 60.741% 5 
 279 Angela Dion Alibi Twf First Level, Test 1 2015 Open 163.0 60.370% 4 
 478 Leah Sippel Red River Meadow First Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 157.5 58.333% 6 
 483 Carrie Kieczkajlo - Sisson Night Moves First Level, Test 1 2015 Open 146.5 54.259% 5 

 First Lv Test 2 BLM 
  (C) Freeman (S-NC),  
 201 Michael Bragdell Faberge Blue First Level, Test 2 2015 Open 241.0 75.313% 1 
 487 Dominic Schramm Fe Flagstone First Level, Test 2 2015 Open 235.5 73.594% 2 
 499 Jessica Tate Felis Apollo First Level, Test 2 2015 Open 232.0 72.500% 3 
 479 Keri Damsgaard Fhortune Cookie First Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 205.5 64.219% 1 
 318 Kymberly Pullen Coinin First Level, Test 2 2015 Open 201.0 62.813% 4 
 152 Lauren Annett Traum First Level, Test 2 2015 Open 200.5 62.656% 5 
 878 Stephani Bann Tide Creek Diablo First Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 195.0 60.938% 2 
 448 Kimberly Clark Mystical Harbor First Level, Test 2 2015 Open 195.0 60.938% 6 
 792 Lauren Kramer Mazur First Level, Test 2 2015 JR/YR 189.5 59.219% 3 
 466 Elizabeth Dirienzo Brenner Catalan First Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 181.0 56.563% 4 
 59 Darcey Juzwiak John Paul First Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 178.0 55.625% 5 
 279 Angela Dion Alibi Twf First Level, Test 2 2015 Open 170.0 53.125% 
 478 Leah Sippel Red River Meadow First Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 167.0 52.188% 6 

 First Lv Test 3 Q GAIG 
  (C) Lowey (R-VA),  
 61 Tracey Bienemann Ofi Skogen First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 229.0 67.353% 1 
 311 Tiffany Bragdell Wicked Games First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 226.0 66.471% 2 
 487 Dominic Schramm Fe Flagstone First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 225.0 66.176% 3 
 432 Emily Donaldson Beaujolais 75 First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 220.0 64.706% 4 
 492 Chelsea Perez Saumur First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 215.5 63.382% 1 
 470 Pam Liddell Kynynmont Brianna First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 212.5 62.500% 2 
 792 Lauren Kramer Mazur First Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR 209.5 61.618% 3 
 484 Kelsey Johnson De Lite First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 209.5 61.618% 5 
 420 Caitlin Kincaid Romy First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 209.0 61.471% 6 
 461 Sara Gumbiner Polaris First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 208.0 61.176% 4 
 11 Lisa Scibetta Peter First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 202.0 59.412% 5 
 448 Kimberly Clark Mystical Harbor First Level, Test 3 2015 Open 199.0 58.529% 
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 878 Stephani Bann Tide Creek Diablo First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 196.0 57.647% 6 
 494 Amy Heron Constantina Rrs First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 191.5 56.324% 

 Second Lv Test 1 
  (C) Lowey (R-VA),  
 456 Hannah Irons Bohdjan Second Level, Test 1 2015 JR/YR 208.5 63.182% 1 
 453 Pamela Thompson SSLLC Collective Soul Second Level, Test 1 2015 Open 207.5 62.879% 1 
 461 Sara Gumbiner Polaris Second Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 198.0 60.000% 1 
 486 Michaela Reinert Remy Martin Second Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 188.5 57.121% 2 

 Second Lv Test 2 BLM 
  (C) Lowey (R-VA),  
 477 Danielle Toscano Palomos Second Level, Test 2 2015 Open 251.5 64.487% 1 
 491 Jamie Reilley Vmd Feinest Proof Second Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 243.5 62.436% 1 
 420 Caitlin Kincaid Romy Second Level, Test 2 2015 Open 236.0 60.513% 2 
 445 Francisco Garcia Renaissance Second Level, Test 2 2015 Open 230.5 59.103% 3 
 328 Megan Kennedy Kynynmont Keegan Second Level, Test 2 2015 JR/YR 225.0 57.692% 1 
 488 Kimberly A Cian-Screnci Final Tribute Second Level, Test 2 2015 Open 222.5 57.051% 4 
 873 Katie Weagley Empress Moniet Second Level, Test 2 2015 Open 211.5 54.231% 5 
 466 Elizabeth Dirienzo Brenner Catalan Second Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 203.5 52.179% 2 
 468 Tracey Basler Bondurant Second Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 201.0 51.538% 3 
 449 Frances Keller La Donna Second Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 180.5 46.282% 4 

 Second Lv Test 3 Q GAIG 
  (C) Freeman (S-NC),  
 477 Danielle Toscano Palomos Second Level, Test 3 2015 Open 287.0 70.000% 1 
 471 Rachel Helmbold Caesar Second Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 263.5 64.268% 1 
 311 Tiffany Bragdell Wicked Games Second Level, Test 3 2015 Open 263.5 64.268% 2 
 456 Hannah Irons Bohdjan Second Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR 261.0 63.659% 1 
 572 Christine Adair Isabella II Second Level, Test 3 2015 Open 248.0 60.488% 3 
 453 Pamela Thompson SSLLC Collective Soul Second Level, Test 3 2015 Open 239.5 58.415% 4 
 328 Megan Kennedy Kynynmont Keegan Second Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR 235.5 57.439% 2 
 61 Tracey Bienemann Ofi Skogen Second Level, Test 3 2015 Open 234.5 57.195% 5 
 445 Francisco Garcia Renaissance Second Level, Test 3 2015 Open 230.5 56.220% 6 
 468 Tracey Basler Bondurant Second Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 215.5 52.561% 2 
 873 Katie Weagley Empress Moniet Second Level, Test 3 2015 Open 213.5 52.073% 7 
 486 Michaela Reinert Remy Martin Second Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 198.5 48.415% 3 

 Third Lv Test 1 
  (C) Lowey (R-VA),  
 360 Martha L. Detering Rarity Third Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 205.0 62.121% 1 
 498 Danee Rudy Rave Third Level, Test 1 2015 Open 204.0 61.818% 2 
 572 Christine Adair Isabella II Third Level, Test 1 2015 Open 198.0 60.000% 3 
 455 Kiley Shipp Valley Miss Third Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 193.0 58.485% 4 
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 Third Lv Test 2 BLM 
  (C) Freeman (S-NC),  
 308 Susan Springsteen Zugspitze Third Level, Test 2 2015 Open 256.0 65.641% 1 

 Third Lv Test 3 Q GAIG 
  (C) Freeman (S-NC),  
 442 Emily Donaldson Audi Third Level, Test 3 2015 Open 274.5 70.385% 1 
 481 Kaitlin Blythe Kynynmont Cooper Ogrady Third Level, Test 3 2015 Open 266.5 68.333% 2 
 489 Devon Seery Duvent Third Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 241.5 61.923% 1 
 498 Danee Rudy Rave Third Level, Test 3 2015 Open 240.5 61.667% 3 
 360 Martha L. Detering Rarity Third Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 238.5 61.154% 2 
 467 Megan Mendenhall Picasso Third Level, Test 3 2015 Open 233.0 59.744% 4 
 425 Debbie Morrison Sarotti Third Level, Test 3 2015 Open 217.5 55.769% 5 
 455 Kiley Shipp Valley Miss Third Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 203.5 52.179% 3 

 Fourth Lv Test 1 
  (C) Lowey (R-VA),  
 376 Meghan Truppner Jasper Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Open 210.0 56.757% 1 
 389 Beth Lusky Ozon Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 209.5 56.622% 2 

 Fourth Lv Test 3 Q GAIG 
  (C) Lowey (R-VA),  
 70 Michael Bragdell Feuerbach Fourth Level, Test 3 2015 Open 312.5 69.444% 1 

 USDF  MFS ( 1st - 4th) BLM QGAIG $300 
  (C) Lowey (R-VA),  
 493 Pamela Murphy Rio Royale Rrs USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015 Adult Amateur 214.5 71.500% 1 
 491 Jamie Reilley Vmd Feinest Proof USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015 Adult Amateur 204.2 68.067% 2 

 FEI Prix St. Georges 
  (C) Freeman (S-NC),  
 347 Jessica Tate Zaphire FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 266.5 70.132% 1 
 424 Sally Buchheister Whispers FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 237.5 62.500% 2 
 400 Susan Springsteen Prosecco FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 236.5 62.237% 3 
 392 Susan Neilson Sichi Roca FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 216.5 56.974% 4 
 475 Michele Wellman Shiraz FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 198.5 52.237% 5 

 FEI I-1 , I-II BLOM Q GAIG 
  (C) Freeman (S-NC),  
 73 Michael Bragdell Boxster A FEI Intermediate I 2015 Open 270.2 71.105% 1 
 77 Lauren Annett Savannahh FEI Intermediate I 2015 Open 232.5 61.184% 2 

 FEI Grand Prix BLM Q GAIG 
  (C) Freeman (S-NC),  
 439 Janna Dyer Prezent FEI Grand Prix 2015 Open 318.0 63.600% 1 
 476 Elizabeth Farina Briggs FEI Grand Prix 2015 Open 297.5 59.500% 2 
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 FEI TOC ( any FEI test not listed) GAIG Q if appl 
  (C) Freeman (S-NC),  
 444 Eleanor M. Rawle Wyatt WF FEI Intermediate B 2015 Open 231.5 55.119% 1 

 FEI Para Equestrain TOC  ( 20 x 40 arena) 
  (C) Freeman (S-NC),  
 284 Margaret Mcintosh Rio Rio FEI Para Team Grade 1A - 2013 Adult Amateur 162.0 70.435% 1 
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